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PROGRAM SCHEDULE

Weekdays

1/2024

12:30 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
2:15 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:08 AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:35 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:05 PM

12:30 PM

Unshackled

Nightsounds

Between the Lines
Creation Moments

Back to Genesis

Joe Crews Classics
Message of Hope
Upwords

Heartbeat

The Word

By The Way

The Listener's Bible

Your Daily Portion

Every Word

My Money Life

Joni and Friends
Christian Working Woman
A Word With You
Answers in Genesis
Family Life Today

Better Way to Live
Joytime

Jesus 101

My Money Life

Joni and Friends
Christian Working Woman
Parenting Today's Teens
Got a Minute for Your Family
Homeschool Companion
Every Word

Lineage Journey

Plug into Life

Thursday - Hope on Fire
Friday - LifeQuest Authors

30 Days Devotional

12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:32 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:10 PM
11:20 PM
11:30 PM

Eastern Time Zone

Steps to Christ

New Life Live

FamilyLife Blended

Bible Answers Live

Thrive with Purpose

Between the Lines

Family Minute

Faith & Finance

It Is Written

Back to Genesis

Tuesday - American Indian & Alaska Native Living
Wednesday - Healthy by Choice
Thursday - Heartwise Ministries
Friday - Health & Longevity
Monday - Science, Scripture & Salvation
Tuesday - Sink the Beagle
Wednesday - Bible Talk

Friday - These Times Radio Magazine
Creation Moments

Tuesday - Blueprint for Men
Lineage Journey

Your Story Hour

Adventures in Odyssey

Voice of Prophecy

A Word With You

Jesus Wins!

Message of Hope

Family Life Today

By The Way

Got a Minute for Your Family
The Word

Upwords

Friday - Scriptural Pursuit
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RADI O
Eastern Time Zone
Saturday Sunday
12:30 AM | Unshackled 12:30 AM | Unshackled
1:00 AM [ Nightsounds 1:00 AM [ Nightsounds
1:30 AM | Truth and Life 1:30 AM | Truth and Life
6:30 AM | By The Way 6:30 AM | By The Way
7:00 AM | The Listener's Bible 7:00 AM | The Listener's Bible
7:08 AM | Your Daily Portion 7:08 AM | Your Daily Portion
7:20 AM | Every Word 7:20 AM | Every Word
8:00 AM | We Kids 8:00 AM | A Visit with Mrs. G
8:30 AM | Your Story Hour 8:30 AM | Your Story Hour
9:00 AM | Discovery Mountain 9:00 AM | Discovery Mountain
9:30 AM | Authentic 9:30 AM | Brinkman Adventures
10:00 AM | It Is Written Sabbath School 10:00 AM | Adventures in Odyssey
11:00 AM | GraceNotes 10:30 AM | Lamplighter Theatre
11:30 AM | Lessons from Luke 11:00 AM | More Abundant Life
11:40 AM | Every Word 11:30 AM | Every Word
12:00 PM | New Perceptions 12:00 PM Murph's Positive Reflections
12:30 PM | 30 Days Devotional 12:30 PM | Breath of Life
2:00 PM | Wellspring 1:00 PM | Faith & Finance
3:00 PM | Amazing Facts 1:30 PM | 30 Days Devotional
3:30 PM | Frontier Missions Journal 2:00 PM Line Upon Line
4:00 PM | It Is Written 3:00 PM | Health & Longevity
5:00 PM | Between the Lines 3:30 PM | Lifestyle Magazine
6:00 PM | Hope Sabbath School 4:00 PM | The Fatherhood Challenge
7:00 PM | Your Story Hour 4:30 PM | Christian Working Woman
7:30 PM | Science, Scripture & Salvation 5:00 PM | Families of Faith
8:00 PM | Pictures of the End 5:30 PM | Between the Lines
8:45 PM | Jesus Wins! 6:00 PM | Science, Scripture & Salvation
9:00 PM | Hope on Fire 6:30 PM | Authentic
10:00 PM | The Incredible Journey 7:00 PM | Your Story Hour
11:00 PM | Your Bible and You 7:30 PM | Adventures in Odyssey
11:20 PM | By The Way 8:00 PM | Fresh Start Sundays
8:52 PM | Jesus Wins!
9:00 PM | Spirit and Truth
9:30 PM | By The Way
10:00 PM | Bible Answers Live
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11:00 PM

Walkin On Water



