



Weekdays

12:30 AM	Unshackled	12:45 PM	Steps to Christ
1:00 AM	Nightsounds	1:00 PM	New Life Live
2:00 AM	Between the Lines	1:30 PM	FamilyLife Blended
2:15 AM	Creation Moments	2:00 PM	Bible Answers Live
2:30 AM	Back to Genesis	3:00 PM	Thrive with Purpose
3:00 AM	Joe Crews Classics	3:10 PM	Between the Lines
4:00 AM	Message of Hope	3:20 PM	Family Minute
5:00 AM	Upwords	3:30 PM	Faith & Finance
5:30 AM	Heartbeat	4:00 PM	It Is Written
6:00 AM	The Word	4:30 PM	Back to Genesis
6:30 AM	By The Way	5:00 PM	Tuesday - American Indian & Alaska Native Living
7:00 AM	The Listener's Bible		Wednesday - Healthy by Choice
7:08 AM	Your Daily Portion		Thursday - Heartwise Ministries
7:20 AM	Every Word		Friday - Health & Longevity
7:30 AM	My Money Life	6:00 PM	Monday - Science, Scripture & Salvation
7:35 AM	Joni and Friends		Tuesday - Sink the Beagle
7:45 AM	Christian Working Woman		Wednesday - Bible Talk
8:00 AM	A Word With You		Friday - These Times Radio Magazine
8:30 AM	Answers in Genesis	6:30 PM	Creation Moments
9:00 AM	Family Life Today	6:32 PM	Tuesday - Blueprint for Men
9:30 AM	Better Way to Live	6:45 PM	Lineage Journey
10:00 AM	Joytime	7:00 PM	Your Story Hour
10:10 AM	Jesus 101	7:30 PM	Adventures in Odyssey
10:20 AM	My Money Life	8:00 PM	Voice of Prophecy
10:30 AM	Joni and Friends	8:30 PM	A Word With You
10:40 AM	Christian Working Woman	8:45 PM	Jesus Wins!
10:50 AM	Parenting Today's Teens	9:00 PM	Message of Hope
11:00 AM	Got a Minute for Your Family	10:00 PM	Family Life Today
11:15 AM	Homeschool Companion	10:30 PM	By The Way
11:30 AM	Every Word	11:00 PM	Got a Minute for Your Family
11:50 AM	Lineage Journey	11:10 PM	The Word
12:00 PM	Plug into Life	11:20 PM	Upwords
12:05 PM	Thursday - Hope on Fire	11:30 PM	Friday - Scriptural Pursuit
12:05 PM	Friday - LifeQuest Authors		
12:30 PM	30 Days Devotional		



Saturday

12:30 AM	Unshackled
1:00 AM	Nightsounds
1:30 AM	Truth and Life
6:30 AM	By The Way
7:00 AM	The Listener's Bible
7:08 AM	Your Daily Portion
7:20 AM	Every Word
8:00 AM	We Kids
8:30 AM	Your Story Hour
9:00 AM	Discovery Mountain
9:30 AM	Authentic
10:00 AM	It Is Written Sabbath School
11:00 AM	GraceNotes
11:30 AM	Lessons from Luke
11:40 AM	Every Word
12:00 PM	New Perceptions
12:30 PM	30 Days Devotional
2:00 PM	Wellspring
3:00 PM	Amazing Facts
3:30 PM	Frontier Missions Journal
4:00 PM	It Is Written
5:00 PM	Between the Lines
6:00 PM	Hope Sabbath School
7:00 PM	Your Story Hour
7:30 PM	Science, Scripture & Salvation
8:00 PM	Pictures of the End
8:45 PM	Jesus Wins!
9:00 PM	Hope on Fire
10:00 PM	The Incredible Journey
11:00 PM	Your Bible and You
11:20 PM	By The Way

Sunday

12:30 AM	Unshackled
1:00 AM	Nightsounds
1:30 AM	Truth and Life
6:30 AM	By The Way
7:00 AM	The Listener's Bible
7:08 AM	Your Daily Portion
7:20 AM	Every Word
8:00 AM	A Visit with Mrs. G
8:30 AM	Your Story Hour
9:00 AM	Discovery Mountain
9:30 AM	Brinkman Adventures
10:00 AM	Adventures in Odyssey
10:30 AM	Lamplighter Theatre
11:00 AM	More Abundant Life
11:30 AM	Every Word
12:00 PM	Murph's Positive Reflections
12:30 PM	Breath of Life
1:00 PM	Faith & Finance
1:30 PM	30 Days Devotional
2:00 PM	Line Upon Line
3:00 PM	Health & Longevity
3:30 PM	Lifestyle Magazine
4:00 PM	The Fatherhood Challenge
4:30 PM	Christian Working Woman
5:00 PM	Families of Faith
5:30 PM	Between the Lines
6:00 PM	Science, Scripture & Salvation
6:30 PM	Authentic
7:00 PM	Your Story Hour
7:30 PM	Adventures in Odyssey
8:00 PM	Fresh Start Sundays
8:52 PM	Jesus Wins!
9:00 PM	Spirit and Truth
9:30 PM	By The Way
10:00 PM	Bible Answers Live
11:00 PM	Walkin On Water